
QTY Unit Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost 

18  $          788.85  $           14,199.30  $        767.25  $       13,810.50  $        767.25  $      13,810.50  $       759.00  $       13,662.00  No Bid 

18  $         64.00  $        1,166.40  $          64.80  $        1,166.40  $                  -    $      69.00  $       1,242.00 

18  $       1,409.25  $           25,366.50  $     1,372.25  $       24,700.50  $      1,372.25  $      24,700.50  $     1,359.00  $       24,462.00  No Bid 

18  $        115.20  $        2,073.60  $        115.20  $        2,073.60  $                  -    $     124.99  $       2,249.82 

27  $          319.30  $            8,621.10  $        275.00  $        7,425.00  $        275.00  $        7,425.00  $       319.00  $        8,613.00  No Bid 

 $        48,186.90  $    49,176.00  $    49,176.00  $    46,737.00  $     3,491.82 

QTY Unit Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost 

2  $      12,769.00  $           25,538.00  $   10,997.25  $       21,994.50  $    10,997.25  $      21,994.50  $   12,919.00  $       25,838.00  No Bid 

2  $        191.20  $        3,838.40  $      1,919.20  $        3,838.40  $  2,849.00  $       5,698.00 

 $        25,538.00  $    25,832.90  $    25,832.90  $    25,838.00  $     5,698.00 

75,008.90$     75,008.90$    72,575.00$     9,189.82$      

Date Lg 5/28/09

Total

73,724.90$        

Approved By (print)

Total Cost 

CON-SNT-296024TC SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cat 2960 24 
10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite Image

 WS-C2960-48TC-S  Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 
T/SFP LAN Lite Image                                                
CAB-AC Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite 
Image  

 CON-SNT-AS5550B SMARTNET 8X5XNBD ASA5550 
w/ SW, HA, 8GE+1FE, 3DES/AES

CON-SNT-296048TC SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cat 2960 48 
10/10 ports + 2 T/SFP Li Ima

GLC-SX-MM= GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver

Approved By (signature)

Department Recommendations:

Total Cost 

Descripiton -Cisco Firewall Equipment Total Cost 

ASA 5550-BUN-K9 ASA 5550 Appliance with SW, HA, 
8GE+1FE, 3DES/AES 
CAB-AC Power Cord,110V 
SF-ASA-8.0-K8 ASA 5500 Series Software v8.0 
ASA-VPN-CLNT-K9 Cisco VPN Client Software 
(Windows, Solaris, Linux, Mac) 
ASA-180W-PWR-AC ASA 180W AC Power Supply 
ASA-ANYCONN-CSD-K9 ASA 5500 Any Connect 
Client + Cisco Security Desktop Software 
ASA5500-ENCR-K9 ASA 5500 Strong Encryption 
License (3DES/AES)
SSM-4GE-INC SSM-4GE embedded within ASA 5550 
systems

 WS-C2960-24TC-S Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 +2 T/SFP 
LAN Lite Image
 CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-
15P, 2.1m

Plan B Network, Inc.

VENDORS

Total

Checpoint Services, Inc. Coleman Technologies INX, Inc. The  Comp LTD, LLC
Descripiton -Cisco Switch Equipment

Disqualified No CIQ

Purchasing Department
Bid #09-036, Cisco Equipment for Information Technology Department

Opening Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2009 


